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PREROLLSFLOWER VAPES

$70

For the cannaisseur

7g

EDIBLES

INDICA $15
Alleviate common ailments
like inflammation, insomnia, 
stress and anxiety.

100mg / 10ct

SATIVA
Increase energy, and mental 
clarity while decreasing anxiety 
and stimulating peak relaxation. 

$200
28g

COMBO
Mix and match any 2 
tiers of your choice for
an unbeatable price.
*14g + 14g = 28g

$150

PURE NIRVANA
BADDER INF

MILE HIGH $25

1g / 96%

Enjoy a smooth, relaxed, 
calm feeling with our fully
rechargeable 1 gram disposable
pen, loaded with premium 
oil extract & live resin terpenes.

*EXCLUSIVE PRICING*

ALL PRODUCTS ARE 
LICENSED & LAB TESTED

5pk

$30

CONCENTRATES

DIAMONDS $15

LIVE RESIN $15

CRUMBLE $15

MILE HIGH

5pk

$20

$40
3.5g

$120
14g

XOTICS
Candy “RAPPER WEED”

$50
7g

$150
28g

$30
3.5g

$80
14g

PLATINUM
P for PRESSURE

$40
7g

$125
28g

$25
3.5g

$70
14g

POCKET SAVER
Craft house select

$35
7g

$100
28g

$20
3.5g

$50
14g

GRAPE HAZE • INDICA

WATERMELON SPLASH • INDICA

G RUNTZ • HYBRID

BUBBLE GUM • HYBRID

CEREAL MILK • HYBRID

JUICY FRUIT • SATIVA
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