



MIHI



FLOWER



For the connoisseur

3.5g	7g	14g	28g
\$40	\$70	\$120	\$200

XOTICS

Candy "RAPPER WEED"

3.5g	7g	14g	28g
\$30	\$50	\$80	\$150

PLATINUM

P for PRESSURE

3.5g	7g	14g	28g
\$25	\$40	\$70	\$125

POCKET SAVER

Craft house select

3.5g	7g	14g	28g
\$20	\$35	\$50	\$100

COMBO

Mix and match any 2 tiers of your choice for an unbeatable price.

*14g + 14g = 28g

\$150

VAPES

1g / 96%

MILE HIGH **\$25**

Enjoy a smooth, relaxed, calm feeling with our fully rechargeable 1 gram disposable pen, loaded with premium oil extract & live resin terpenes.

GRAPE HAZE • INDICA

WATERMELON SPLASH • INDICA

G RUNTZ • HYBRID

BUBBLE GUM • HYBRID

CEREAL MILK • HYBRID

JUICY FRUIT • SATIVA

PREROLLS

PURE NIRVANA **\$30** 5pk

BADDER INF 5pk

MILE HIGH **\$20**

CONCENTRATES

DIAMONDS **\$15**

LIVE RESIN **\$15**

CRUMBLE **\$15**

EDIBLES

100mg / 10ct

SATIVA

Increase energy, and mental clarity while decreasing anxiety and stimulating peak relaxation.

HYBRID

INDICA **\$15**

Alleviate common ailments like inflammation, insomnia, stress and anxiety.

EXCLUSIVE PRICING

ALL PRODUCTS ARE LICENSED & LAB TESTED

@MILEHIGHCLUB.420